PREPARED 03/19/2010 10:16:45 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST
PROGRAM: GM339L REPORT PARAMETER SELECTIONS

EAL DESCRIPTION: EAL: 03192010 MWEISNICHT
VOUCHER SELECTION CRITERIA

Voucher/discount due date . . . . . . . . . . . 03/26/2010
Bank code . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00 Tri-City Bank 7/1/05 a/p
REPORT SEQUENCE OMHHOZm
Vendor . . . . . . . . . X One vendor per page? (Y,N)
Bank/Vendor . . . . . . One vendor per page? (Y,N)
Fund/Dept/Div .

mEdQ\Umbn\UH<\mHm5mdn\OUu
Proj/Fund/Dept/Div/Elm/0bj
This report is by: Vendor

Process by bank code? (Y,N) o e . s ow o s X
Print reports in vendor name mmﬂﬁmdomo (y,N) . . Y
Calendar year for 1099 anﬁrowQHBm . . .« . . . . 2010
Disbursement <mmﬂ\®mﬁ e . . . . . . . 2010/03

Check date . . . e e e e . . . . . . . . . 03/19/2010



PREPARED 03/19/2010,
PROGRAM: GM339L
City of West Allis
Tri-City Bank 7/1/05 a/p

10:16:45

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE

NO NO NO DATE

0008017 00 Abbott, Jason
6510 3269 00 03/26/2010
0005973 00 Adamczyk, Beatrice
ADAMCZYK 3198 00 03/19/2010
0010146 00 Amanda Emrath

031510-EMRATH

3203 Fl4481

00 03/19/2010

0000820 00 ACL SERVICES INC

20100200 PI3115 121368 00 03/19/2010
0006971 00 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS
8537004381860 PI3041 121976 00 03/19/2010
52.4004972620 PI3042 121976 00 03/19/2010
85537004972605 PI3043 121976 00 03/19/2010
8537005072652 PI3044 121976 00 03/19/2010
8537935089984 PI3049 121980 00 03/19/2010
0010940 00 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL
10518133 PI2823 122714 00 03/24/2010
105418131 PI2824 122714 00 03/24/2010
105418132 PI2825 122714 00 03/24/2010
0015840 00 AIRGAS SAFETY

SM711730.002 PI3050 00 03/19/2010
SM795986.001 PI3109 00 03/19/2010
SM795986.001 PI3110 00 03/19/2010

0034996 00 ALLISON SYSTEMS INC
15840 PI3047 122498 00 03/25/2010
0001205 00 AMERICAN FLUID POWER
A3342 PI3139 121378 00 03/26/2010

0004447 00

AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSN

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

AS OF: 03/26/2010 CHECK DATE:
BANK: 00
ACCOUNT ITEM
NO DESCRIPTION

100-0000-229.04-00

100-0000-442.03-07

100-2101-521.51-09

100-2101-521.30-04

100-4501-533.44-03
100-4501-533.44-03
100-4501-533.44-03
100-4501-533.44-03
100-4501-533.44-03

100-2201-522.32-04
100-2201-522.32-04
100-2201-522.32-04

100-0000-141.01-00
100-0000-141.01-00
100-0000-141.01-00

VENDOR

VENDOR EXPENDITURES

255-8101-521.51-09

100-4501-533.44-03

REFUND OF $100.00 DEPOSIT
VENDOR TOTAL *
B. ADAMCZYK #07-09-7360
VENDOR TOTAL *
REPORT 10-001658
VENDOR TOTAL *
ACCT#30002388
VENDOR TOTAL *
ACCT#6478-0381-0001-0412
ACCT#6478-0381-0001-0412
#6478-0381-0001-0412
ACCT#6478-0381-0001-0412
ACCT#6478-0381-0001-0412
VENDOR TOTAL *
ACCT#AHTVS
ACCT#AHRS9
ACCT#AHTV4
VENDOR TOTAL *
ACCT#
SAFETY SUPPLIES
WELDING

VENDOR TOTAL *
DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE *

(NET OF DISCOUNT) *

CISTA#Z05440 MIL HIDTA
VENDOR TOTAL *
ACCT# WACITY

VENDOR TOTAL *

03/19/2010

100.00
100.00
150.00
150.00

81.00

245.00
245.00
426.31
340.09
186.96

27T,
569.92

88.52
103.47

88.52

280.51

507.83
507.83
2,061.44

2,061.44

PAGE 1

EFT OR
HAND - ISSUED
AMOUNT



PREPARED 03/19/2010, 10:16:45
PROGRAM: GM339L
City of West Allis

Tri-City Bank 7/1/05 a/p

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

PAGE

2

AS OF: 03/26/2010 CHECK DATE: 03/19/2010
BANK: 00
ACCOUNT ITEM
NO DESCRIPTION

EFT OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE

NO NO NO DATE

0004447 00 AMERICAN WATER WORKS ASSN
AWWA 2010 3268 F14511 00 03/19/2010
0010936 00 ARCADIS US INC
0310114 PI2665 100871 00 03/26/2010
0310135 PI2666 109684 00 03/26/2010
0034349 00 ASSESSMENT TECHNOLOGIES LLC
2548 3207 F14484 00 03/19/2010
2548 3208 F14484 00 03/19/2010
0000136 00 ASSOCIATED BAG COMPANY
E259489 PI2488 122614 00 03/22/2010
0030010 00 AT&T
414875171303 PI3151 122348 00 03/19/2010
0030012 00 AT&T
414328802502 00 03/19/2010
414R16033703 00 03/19/2010
414R16033703 00 03/19/2010
414R16033703 00 03/19/2010
414321480003 00 03/19/2010
414545736803 00 03/19/2010
0002010 00 AT&T ONENET
2148120596 00 03/19/2010
0007071 00 AT&T ONENET SERVICE
2048364249 PI3156 122618 00 03/19/2010
0005973 00 Bruno, Lawrence
BRUNO 3196 00 03/19/2010
0002490 00 BADGER TRUCK CENTER INC
450180 PI0792 00 03/13/2010
450551 PI0926 121396 00 03/13/2010

0006914 00 BARBARA J BECKER

100-4601-533.57-02

305-6606-563.30-02
306-6306-563.30-02

100-0501-517.30-02
100-0501-517.30-02

255-8101-521.51-09

255-8101-521.30-04

100-1202-517.41-06
100-1202-517.41-06
100-1202-517.41-06
100-1202-517.41-06
501-2601-537.41-06
540-1801-538.41-06

100-1202-517.41-06

255-8101-521.30-04

100-0000-442.03-07

100-0000-141.01-00
100-4501-533.44-03

M. LEWIS, AWWA 2010 ANNUA
VENDOR TOTAL *

PROJ#W1001074.002
PROJ#W1001074.007

VENDOR TOTAL *

1-11-10 DATA WAREHOUSE TA
1-12-10 DATA WAREHOUSE

VENDOR TOTAL *
CUST#87462 MIL HIDTA

VENDOR TOTAL *
414-875-1713 MI HIDTA

VENDOR TOTAL *
414-328-8025
414-R16-0337
414-R16-0337
414-R16-0337
414-321-4800
414-545-7368

VENDOR TOTAL *
1001-027-5575

VENDOR TOTAL *
ACT#1001-071-3401 M HIDTA

VENDOR TOTAL *
L. BRUNO #07-09-4589

VENDOR TOTAL *

ACCT#WW170
ACCTH#WW170

VENDOR TOTAL *

CHECK
AMOUNT
750.00
750.00
5,303.85
20,015.50
25,319.35
60.00
60.00
120.00
371.65
371.65
35.96
35.96
271.52
922.85
830.56
92.28
37.71
28.16
2,183.08
6.34
6.34
93.54
93.54
290.00
290.00
37.82
83.82-
46.00-



EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 2
AS OF: 03/26/2010 CHECK DATE: 03/19/2010

PREPARED 03/19/2010, 10:16:45
PROGRAM: GM339L
City of West Allis

Tri-City Bank 7/1/05 a/p BANK: 00
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT OR
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM CHECK HAND - ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT
0006914 00 BARBARA J BECKER
BECKER PI3127 122782 00 03/19/2010 273-8404-563.31-01 1669 S 56 1,278.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 1,278.00
0034870 00 CAPITOL PAVERS INC
ESTIMATE #4 FINPI3161 106463 00 03/19/2010 350-6008-531.31-01 2005 PROJ # 12 1,000.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 1,000.00
0032174 00 CARE-PLUS DENTAL PLANS INC
17763 PI3048 122765 00 03/19/2010 100-5211-517.21-70 ACCT#PPD015/1009 12,523.31
VENDOR TOTAL * 12,523:31
0034151 00 CDW-G
RTV3595 PI2487 122546 00 03/22/2010 255-8101-521.70-03 CUST#3942320 MI HIDTA 1,752.00
VENDOR TOTAL * 175200
0000427 00 CITY OF WEST ALLIS
11301 W LINCOLN 00 03/18/2010 100-2111-521.41-01 Water/Storm Service 429.75
11301 W LINCOLN 00 03/18/2010 100-2111-521.41-02 Water/Storm Service 1.,031..45
2040 S 67 00 03/18/2010 100-2201-522.41-01 Water/Storm Service 265.49
2040 S 67 00 03/18/2010 100-2201-522.41-02 Water/Storm Service 734.40
7332 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-2201-522.41-01 Water/Storm Service 88.33
7332 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-2201-522.41-02 Water/Storm Service 124.83
7300 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-2201-522.41-01 Water/Storm Service 27551
7300 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-2201-522.41-02 Water/Storm Service 425.67
7120 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3001-541.41-01 Water/Storm Service 118.08
7120 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3001-541.41-02 Water/Storm Service 222..26
6501 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3005-552.41-01 Water/Storm Service 93.58
6501 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3005-552.41-02 Water/Storm Service 676.25
7001 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3401-544.41-01 Water/Storm Service 17%..99
7001 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3401-544.41-02 Water/Storm Service 253779
7421 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3507-555.41-01 Water/Storm Service 253.24
7421 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3507-555.41-02 Water/Storm Service 632.50
7421 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3507-555.41-01 Water/Storm Service 116.74
7421 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-3507-555.41-02 Water/Storm Service 402.77
2179 S. 111 00 03/18/2010 100-4102-517.41-02 Water/Storm Service 16.01
7525 W GF 00 03/18/2010 100-4102-517.41-01 Water/Storm Service 583.09
7525 W GF 00 03/18/2010 100-4102-517.41-02 Water/Storm Service 702.20
7525 W GF 00 03/18/2010 100-4102-517.41-01 Water/Storm Service 182.70
7525 W GF 00 03/18/2010 100-4102-517.41-02 Water/Storm Service 269.96
7525 W GF 00 03/18/2010 100-4102-517.41-01 Water/Storm Service 46.20
6101 W ORCHARD 00 03/18/2010 100-4130-552.41-01 Water/Storm Service 116.74
1725 S 96 ST 00 03/18/2010 100-4132-552.41-02 Water/Storm Service 129.98
9621 W LAPHAM 00 03/18/2010 100-4132-552.41-01 Water/Storm Service 77.83
9629 W LAPHAM 00 03/18/2010 100-4132-552.41-01 Water/Storm Service 116.74
9629 W LAPHAM 00 03/18/2010 100-4132-552.41-02 Water/Storm Service 145.74
9621 W LAPHAM 00 03/18/2010 100-4132-552.41-02 Water/Storm Service 129.26
11515 W ROGERS 00 03/18/2010 501-2901-537.41-02 Water/Storm Service 20.77
2601 S. 72 ST 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 127.39



PREPARED 03/19/2010, 10:16:45 EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 4

PROGRAM: GM339L AS OF: 03/26/2010 CHECK DATE: 03/19/2010
City of West Allis
Tri-City Bank 7/1/05 a/p BANK: 00
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT OR
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM CHECK HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT

0000427 00 CITY OF WEST ALLIS

VENDOR TOTAL * 8,987.24
0000427 00 CITY OF WEST ALLIS,CK GRP-1
10830 W LAPHAM 00 03/18/2010 100-4102-517.41-01 Water/Storm service 212 - 99
10830 W LAPHAM 00 03/18/2010 100-4102-517.41-02 Water/Storm service 306.34
13** S 76 00 03/18/2010 100-4102-517.41-02 Water/Storm service 78.97
6300 W MCGEOCH 00 03/18/2010 100-4103-533.41-01 Water/Storm Service 455.36
6300 W MCGEOCH 00 03/18/2010 100-4103-533.41-02 Water/Storm Service 2,169.74
6200 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 100-4103-533.41-01 Water/Storm Service 53.36
6200 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 100-4103-533.41-02 Water/Storm Service 251.84
5032 W ROGERS 00 03/18/2010 100-4104-533.41-01 Water/Storm Service 49.86
5032 W ROGERS 00 03/18/2010 100-4104-533.41-02 Water/Storm Service 429.70
8405 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-4105-533.41-01 Water/Storm Service 63.52
8405 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-4105-533.41-02 Water/Storm Service 21.99
6900 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-4129-552.41-01 Water/Storm Service 121 . 99
6900 W NATL 00 03/18/2010 100-4129-552.41-02 Water/Storm Service 125.22
6101 W ORCHARD 00 03/18/2010 100-4130-552.41-01 Water/Storm Service 195:33
6101 W ORCHARD 00 03/18/2010 100-4130-552.41-02 Water/Storm Service 1,003.43
lo** § ‘72 ST 00 03/18/2010 100-4131-552.41-02 Water/Storm service 57.26
1000 S 72 ST 00 03/18/2010 100-4131-552.41-01 Water/Storm service 46.20
8** S 72 00 03/18/2010 100-4131-552.41-02 Water/storm service 104.12
1000 S 72 00 03/18/2010 100-4131-552.41-01 Water/Storm Service 121.99
1000 S 72 00 03/18/2010 100-4131-552.41-02 Water/Storm Service 290.56
8** S 76 00 03/18/2010 100-4303-552.41-02 Water/storm service 21.82
9** S 90 00 03/18/2010 100-4304-533.41-02 Water/Storm service 5.63
9** 5 91 00 03/18/2010 100-4304-533.41-02 Water/Storm service 5.63
96** W SCHLINGT 00 03/18/2010 100-4304-533.41-02 Water/Storm Service 18.36
4** 5 CURTIS 00 03/18/2010 100-4304-533.41-02 Water/Storm Service 86.31
1971 S 84 ST 00 03/18/2010 501-2901-537.41-01 Water/Storm Service 91.83
1971 S 84 ST 00 03/18/2010 501-2901-537.41-02 Water/Storm Service 25.65
1l4** S93 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 6.91
13*%* 5 73 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 28.25
13** § 72 ST 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 134.30
13** S 74 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 53.52
13** S 74 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 26.05
13** § 73 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 63.08
13** 5 75 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 55.94
13** S 74 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 23.45
13** S 74 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 252.89
13** 5§ 75 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 17.79
13#*%* § ‘71 ST 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 85.25
13** g5 72 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 99.29
13** g 71 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 67.50
1351 S 64 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/Storm service 16.01
62** W GREENFIE 00 03/18/2010 520-1601-539.41-02 Water/storm service 76.14
2521 S§. 72 ST 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 158.20
2521 S. 72 ST 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 198.62
7216 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 212.45



EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 5
AS OF: 03/26/2010 CHECK DATE: 03/19/2010

PREPARED 03/19/2010, 10:16:45
PROGRAM: GM339L
City of West Allis

Tri-City Bank 7/1/05 a/p BANK: 00
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT OR
INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE ACCOUNT ITEM CHECK HAND-ISSUED
NO NO NO DATE NO DESCRIPTION AMOUNT AMOUNT
0000427 00 CITY OF WEST ALLIS,CK GRP-1
7216 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 266.24
7234 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 207.20
7234 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 259.68
7304 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 200.20
7304 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 255477
7325 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 18795
7325 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 262.69
7305 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 1/99..75
7305 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 235.69
7245 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 165.20
7245 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 207.35
7225 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 227.68
7225 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 285.87
7205 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 194.95
7205 W BELOIT 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 244 .43
7211 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 203 .70
7211 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 256..:39
7235 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 285.22
7235 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 324.00
7311 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 187.95
7311 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 236.75
7335 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-01 Water/Storm Service 161.70
7335 W DREYER 00 03/18/2010 530-1701-539.41-02 Water/Storm Service 204.04
VENDOR TOTAL * 13,221.04
0000447 00 CITY OF WEST ALLIS
476-0637-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 2218 S. 75 St Kerley 615.00
486-0331-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 9722 W. Harrison Ave. Lam 1,199.94
518-0168-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 9626 W Manitoba WellsFarg 1,282.56
488-0124-001 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 7821 W Lincoln-St Pauls 2,746.11
488-0145-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 7821 W Lincoln-St Pauls 820.00
488-0125-001 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 2220-22 S 7- St Pauls 820.00
488-0126-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 2326-28 S 79-St Pauls 820.00
488-0144-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 2333-35 S 78-St Pauls 820.00
475-0089-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 6504 W. Revere-Tholl 561.20
450-0038-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 1439 S. 94 St-Rozinski 767.54
476-0618-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 2219 S 74 St-Rauls 615.00
475-0106-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 6638 W. Revere-Larson 561.20
518-0201-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 9802 W Manitoba - Halbur 1,616.56
475-0153-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 2157-59 S. 66 St-Plochock 561.20
475-0162-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 2164 S. Livingston-Herbst 587.16
475-0183-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 2170 S. 67 Pl Manriquez 701.50
476-0540-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 2234 S. 72 St Seppanen 615.00
450-0024-000 00 03/18/2010 350-0000-229.02-00 1422 S. 95 St. Swan 78912
VENDOR TOTAL * 16,499.09
0001910 00 CITY SCREEN PRINT & EMBROIDERY
10-1370 PI3094 122768 00 03/19/2010 100-2201-522.60-01 ORDER#59352 484.00



PREPARED 03/19/2010, 10:16:45
PROGRAM: GM339L

City of West Allis

Tri-City Bank 7/1/05 a/p

VEND NO
INVOICE
NO

SEQ# VENDOR NAME

BNK CHECK/DUE
DATE

VOUCHER P.O.
NO NO

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

ACCOUNT
NO

03/19/2010

PAGE 6

EFT OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

0001910 00
101371
10-1372
10=1373
10-1374
10-1409

0005475 00
101642673

0004439 00
39481

0004608 00
CUDAHY FAMILY

0005715 00
031078
0008017 00
PARCEL 45
0005843 00

CD_APPLETON

0019300 00
L3
0006591 00

FILE #4503714

0006271 00
MYR 032010

0018037 00

CITY SCREEN PRINT & EMBROIDERY

PI3095 122768 00 03/19/2010
PI3096 122768 00 03/19/2010
PI3097 122768 00 03/19/2010
PI3098 122768 00 03/19/2010
PI3099 122768 00 03/19/2010

CONCENTRA
3213 F14490 00 03/19/2010

CONCEPT FINANCIAL GROUP
PI3154 122564 00 03/19/2010

CUDAHY FAMILY LIBRARY
L3186 F14461 00 03/19/2010

CVDS INC
PI2810 122653 00 03/26/2010

DAVID AND KATHRYN TRAWITZKI
00 11/18/2009

DAVIES, CHERYL
3219 F14501 00 03/19/2010

DAVILA, CARLO
3260 F14498 00 03/19/2010

DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE
3236 F14509 00 03/19/2010

DEVINE, DAN
3190 F14467 00 03/19/2010

EIASEW

100-2201-522.
100-2201-522.
100-2201-522.
100-2201-522.
100-2201-522.

100-2001-523.

100-4501-533.

AS OF: 03/26/2010 CHECK DATE:
BANK: 00
ITEM
DESCRIPTION
60-01 ORDER#59360
60-01 ORDER#59369
60-01 ORDER#59370
60-01 ORDER#59371
60-01 ORDER#59353

VENDOR TOTAL *

59-01 LYNN HAGERTY
VENDOR TOTAL *
44-03 ORDER#029933

VENDOR TOTAL *
VENDOR DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE *

VENDOR EXPENDITURES (NET OF DISCOUNT) *

100-3502-555.

100-2101-521.

350-6008-531.

240-7904-542.

255-8101-521.

994-9401-563.

100-0201-513.

52-02 LOST AND PAID CUDAHY ITEM
VENDOR TOTAL *
44-01 WESTAL1U
VENDOR TOTAL *
30-02 2126 S. 60th Easement
VENDOR TOTAL *
31-02 BREASTFEEDING CONFERENCE
VENDOR TOTAL *
56-03 TRAVEL FOR CASE 09-4846
VENDOR TOTAL *
30-02 FIRE - LLC TAX (DURACOLOR
VENDOR TOTAL *
56-02 MYR EXPENSES - WI ALL OF

VENDOR TOTAL *

CHECK #:

81.76
55.88
40.88
20.44
1,803.50
2,486.46
34.00
34.00

17.03

30.00
30.00
1,980.00
1,980.00

80487
.00
220.50
220.50
94.00
94.00
250.00
250.00
80.50

80.50

100.00-

100.00-



PREPARED 03/19/2010, 10:16:45
PROGRAM: GM339L
City of West Allis

Tri-City Bank 7/1/05 a/p

EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST

CHECK DATE:

03/19/2010

PAGE 7

AS OF: 03/26/2010
BANK: 00
ACCOUNT ITEM
NO DESCRIPTION

EFT OR
HAND-ISSUED
AMOUNT

VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME

INVOICE VOUCHER P.O. BNK CHECK/DUE

NO NO NO DATE

0018037 00 EIASEW

030910 2984 F14451 00 03/26/2010
030910 2985 F14451 00 03/26/2010
0033611 00 ELKHORN CHEMICAL & PACKAGING
494089 PI2191 00 03/20/2010
0032145 00 ELLSWORTH JOHN M CO INC

0198946-1IN PI3064 00 03/19/2010

100-2402-524.57-02
100-2403-524.57-02

100-0000-141.01-00

100-0000-141.01-00

BJ, RW, EL SEMINAR REGIST
EL & AT SEMINAR REGISTRAT

VENDOR TOTAL
ACCT#

VENDOR TOTAL
ACCTH#WESTASL

VENDOR TOTAL

VENDOR DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE

VENDOR EXPENDITURES (NET OF DISCOUNT)

0032206 00
WIWES15519
WIWES15546

0006255 00
7-008-53999
7-016-18984

0009040 00
850333-00
0009054 00
47282

0009450 00
340335
0014623 00
65538

0003898 00

FASTENAL COMPANY
PI2293 121418 00 03/21/2010
PI2753 121418 00 03/25/2010

FEDEX
PI3149 122344 00 03/19/2010
PI3150 122344 00 03/19/2010

FORESTRY SUPPLIERS INC
PI2610 00 03/26/2010

FOSTER COACH SALES INC
PI2389 121423 00 03/25/2010

FUEL SYSTEMS INC
PI2369 00 03/22/2010

GEAR WASH LLC
PI2827 122716 00 03/26/2010

GENERAL MITCHELL SCHOOL

GENERAL MITCHELPI3129 122786 00 03/19/2010

0006603 00
615-471347

GEXPRO

PI2313 00 03/24/2010

100-2201-522.44-03 ACCTH#WIWES0013
100-4103-533.44-08 ACCTH#WIWES0013

VENDOR TOTAL
255-8101-521.30-04 ACCT#2060-2744-4 MI
255-8101-521.30-04 ACCT#2060-2744-4 MI

VENDOR TOTAL
100-0000-141.01-00 CUST#53253

VENDOR TOTAL
100-2201-522.44-03 ACCT#

VENDOR TOTAL
100-0000-141.01-00 CUST#8302

VENDOR TOTAL
100-2201-522.60-01 ACCT#

VENDOR TOTAL
100-4602-521.56-03 DONATION

VENDOR TOTAL
100-0000-141.01-00 ACCT#615-7649833

*

HIDTA
HIDTA

100.

24.

24.

329 .

95.

98.

98.

235

235.

35,

00

16

16

63

.01
£95

.96

.70

41

51

51

.89

89

93

.93

.00

.00

.00

.00

.13



EXPENDITURE APPROVAL LIST PAGE 8
AS OF: 03/26/2010 CHECK DATE: 03/19/2010

PREPARED 03/19/2010, 10:16:45
PROGRAM: GM339L
City of West Allis

Tri-City Bank 7/1/05 a/p BANK: 00
VEND NO SEQ# VENDOR NAME EFT OR